
 Amery Memory Care 
    A happier life for everyone 

June 2019 
Note:  All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com 

 
 `  

June 2019         
 

           1 Saturday 
 

 

 
 
 

          1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

2 
 

Sunday 3  Monday 4  Tuesday 
 

5  Wednesday 6  Thursday 7  Friday 
 

8  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Congo Church 
– weather 
permitting 
 
Kar Jackers 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games w/ 
Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 
 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Resident 
Council 
Music w/ 
Manfred 
500 Cards 
Elaine Time 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 

 

Morning Stretch  

Pretty Nails w/ 
Charlotte 
Church Service 
w/ Pastor Tom 
Hahn  
Garden Planting 
Day 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
HCE Club 
Elaine Time 

 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 

 
Happy  
Birthday  
Jan (75) 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Maple Cream 
Demonstration 
with Rick 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 

Bob Bingo 
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9 Sunday 
 

10 
 

 Monday 
 

11  Tuesday 
 

12  Wednesday 13  Thursday 
 

14 
 

 Friday 
 

15 
 

 Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Mary Time 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market 
(Weather 
permitting) 
& 500 Cards 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
6:00 

Morning 
Stretch 
Walks by the 
lake 
Music w/ 
Little Falls 
Music Makers 
500 cards 
Elaine Time 

 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails  

Church Service 
w/ Pastor Tom 
Hahn 
Piano Recital 
w/ Beth Ray, 
Students and 
Residents 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
6:00 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music w/ 
Concrete 
Cowboy 
Elaine Time 

 

8:45 and 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

 
Happy 
Birthday  
Cheryl! 
(64) 

Visits from Mrs 
Ruehlow’s 
Summer School 
Kids 
 Music w/ Craig 
Draxton 

1:30pm 
 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

16 Sunday 
 

17  Monday 18  Tuesday 
 

19 Wednesday 20  Thursday 
 

21  Friday 
 

22  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Ugly Dog 
Therapy – Earl 
and Albert  – 
Pudelpointers 

 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market 
(Weather 
permitting) 
& 500 Cards 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Walks by the 
Lake 
Music w/ John 
Peters 
500 Cards 
Elaine Time 

 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/ Pastor Tom 
Hahn 
Music w/ The 
Geezers 

“There’s a  
$5 charge for 

whining” 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Pontoon boat 
rides (Sign up 
needed) 
Karar Dance 
Academy 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music w/ Relan 
Grove 

 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bob Bingo 
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23/30 Sunday 
 

24 
 

Monday 
 

25 Tuesday 26 Wednesday 27 Thursday 28 Friday 29 Saturday 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 

 
 
6/23 Happy  
Birthday  
Andy!  
(80) 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Mary Time 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 

 
Happy  
Birthday  
Evie  
(89) 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
 
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market 
(Weather 
permitting) 
& 500 Cards 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Travel 
Adventures 
w/Julie and 
Scott 
Music w/ Rich 
Schroeder 
500 Cards 
Elaine Time 

 
 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:45pm 

Morning Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/ Pastor Tom 
Hahn and 
Vacation Bible 
School 
New Life Kids – 
Going to Ellies 
for ice cream 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music w/ Beth 
Ray 
Elaine Time 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Storytelling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music w/ Rudy 
Rudesill 

 

1:30 Bob Bingo 
 

 

 


