Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

June 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

June	e 2019												
												1 Sa	aturday
It's 9	SUMMER!		3		NE							1:30pm	Bob Bingo
			Monday	4	Tuesdav	5 W	ednesdav	5 6 T	hursdav	7 F	ridav	8 !	Saturday
2	Sunday	3	Monday	4	Tuesday		ednesday		hursday		riday		Saturday
2		3 9:30am	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/	9:30am	Morning Stretch	9:30am	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails w/ Charlotte	9:30am 10:00an	Morning Stretch Brain Games	9:30pm	Morning Stretch Story Telling with Don Hansen	1:30p	Saturday m Bob Bingo
2	Sunday Congo Church weather	3 9:30am	Morning Stretch	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch	9:30am 10:15am	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails w/	9:30am 10:00an	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion HCE Club	9:30pm	Morning Stretch m Story Telling with Don Hansen	1:30p	,

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

June 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

9	Sunday	10	Monday	11	Tuesday	12	Wednesday	13	Thursday	14	Friday	15	Saturday
10:00am 1:30pm	Congo Church (weather permitting) Mary Time	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally Bingo Farmer's Market (Weather permitting) & 500 Cards	10:00am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Walks by the lake Music w/ Little Falls Music Makers 500 cards Elaine Time	1:00p	Stretch am Pretty Nails m Church Service w/ Pastor Tom Hahn		am Brain Games am Catholic Communion	8:45 a 10:15 1:30p Happy Birthday Cheryl! (64)	am Ruehlow's Summer School Kids Music w/ Craig Draxton	1:30p	Bob Bingo
16	Sunday	17	Monday	18	Tuesday	19	Wednesday	20	Thursday	21	Friday	22	Saturday
10:00am 1:30pm	(weather permitting) Ugly Dog Therapy – Earl and Albert –	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally Bingo Farmer's Market (Weather permitting) & 500 Cards	9:30am 10:00am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Stretch	9:30ar 10:15a 1:00pr 2:00pr	Stretch Pretty Nails Church Service w/ Pastor Tom Hahn Music w/ The Geezers	9:30am 10:00ai 10:30ai 1:30pm	Stretch m Brain Games m Catholic Communion Pontoon boat rides (Sign up needed)	9:30a 10:15 1:30p	Sam Story Telling w/ Don Hansen		m Bob Bingo

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

June 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

23/30	Sunday	24	Monday	25	Tuesday	26	Wednesday	27	Thursday	28	Friday	29	Saturday
10:00am	Congo Church (weather permitting)	9:30am 10:15am	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally	9:30am 10:15am	Morning Stretch Travel	10:15am	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails Church Service		Brain Games		Morning Stretch Storytelling w/ Don Hansen	1:30	Bob Bingo
1:30pm	Mary Time	1:30pm	BINGO		Adventures w/Julie and	,	w/ Pastor Tom Hahn and Vacation Bible	1:30pm	Communion Music w/ Beth Ray	1:30pm	Music w/ Rudy Rudesill		
	ñ	3:00pm	Farmer's Market (Weather	1:30pm 3:00pm	500 Cards	6:45pm	New Life Kids – Going to Ellies	6:00pm	Elaine Time		6		
6/23 Happy			permitting) & 500 Cards	6:00pm	Elaine Time		for ice cream		u.				
Birthday Andy! (80)		Happy Birthday Evie (89)			<u> </u>								